• Self-standing divider with "T" base and bevelled edge (H. 80 mm)
 • Extruded PVC
 • For chillers or freezer benches
* Not in stock - on request
Product sheet:
DIVIDER H. 80 MM
Family details
Code L. H. P. Colour Pack NB
DVFREET080AN280 43 mm 80 mm 280 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFREET080AN380 43 mm 80 mm 380 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFREET080AN480 43 mm 80 mm 480 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFREET080AN580 43 mm 80 mm 580 mm Transparent 2 pcs *
DVFREET080AN680 43 mm 80 mm 680 mm Transparent 2 pcs *
DVFREET080AN780 43 mm 80 mm 780 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFREET080SPSZ 43 mm 80 mm Custom made Transparent 2 pcs *